TRIP #
Stop Del Date
1 10/27/15
2 10/27/15
2 10/27/15
2 10/27/15
3 10/27/15
4 10/27/15
5 10/30/15
6 10/28/15
7 10/28/15
8 10/29/15
9 10/29/15
10 10/29/15
11 10/29/15
11 10/29/15
12 10/30/15
13 10/30/15
14 10/30/15
15 10/30/15
16 10/31/15
17 10/30/15
18 10/30/15
19 10/30/15
19 10/30/15
Payroll

11/20/15

MILLER, VERN 01602

43
Reference

1906226
AM 8731
AM 8865
FM 0805
J1 6392
1471833
950186282
309325
XC 7202
MT 1165
1490388
1479186
394430
394431
1679907
423393
XC 7145
YN 8065
309197
XC 7199
1495945
TF 4990
TF 4753A

S 1,048.37

Account
NVC
STI
STI
STI
STI
HOME EXP
XEROX
RENEGADE
STI
STI
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
MB
MB
CDS
MB
STI
STI
LODESO
STI
HOME EXP
STI
STI

11/13/15

10/26 - 30/15

Stop Name
PAUL WILSON
MT SHIPPING
MT SHIPPING
MT SHIPPING
SNAP FITNESS
CHRIS ORIENTE
CARROLL COLLEGE
ANNA JONAS
TRACY TILLER
SLEEPING GIANT
GARY HOPKINS
KATIE STARR
CONOVER
CONOVER
NEHL
PRODY-SHUTTLE
JIM CUNNINGHAM
EMILY SMITH
ANTHONY KADILLAK
HANNAH GRISSOM
JOHN SAAM
EPOCH WEST
EPOCH WEST

Labor
Fuel
Advances
WIRE

C299

City
HAVRE
SWEET GRASS
SWEET GRASS
SWEET GRASS
GREAT FALLS
GREAT FALLS
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
HELENA
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN
BOZEMAN

698.91
18.68

v n n

717.59

State #

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

18
16
14

15.60
93.60
83.20
107.80
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101.25
624.94

42.75
379.57
55.80

22.50
55.58

50.00

74.70
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300.20 S 1,447.08



